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DRUK AIR WINTER SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE 1FEB 2017 -25MAR 2017        

DAY FLIGHT SECTOR DEP ARR A/C REMARKS 

MON 

KB241 DELKTM 635 835 

1DEL 

  
KB241 KTMPBH 915 1030   
KB240 PBHKTM 1130 1215   
KB240 KTMDEL 1255 1425   

KB121 
BKKCCU 650 750 

2BKK 

  
CCUPBH 830 1010 

KB130 
PBHIXB 1110 1110   
IXBBKK 1150 1620 

KB500 PBHCCU 900 940 3SIN   
KB500 CCUSIN 1020 1720   
KB300 PBHDAC 730 850 ATR   
KB301 DACPBH 930 1050 

TUE 

KB205 DELPBH 635 925 1DEL   

KB131 
BKKIXB 650 820 

2BKK 

  
IXBPBH 900 1000 

KB120 
PBHCCU 1100 1140   
CCUBKK 1220 1620 

KB501 
SINCCU 700 900 3BASE 

  
CCUPBH 940 1120   

KB1002 PBHBUT 800 845 

ATR 

7,21FEB & 
7,21MAR KB1003 BUTGLU 905 935 

KB1003 GLUPBH 955 1030 
KB1002 PBHGLU 800 835 14,28FEB & 14 

MAR KB1002 GLUBUT 855 925 
KB1003 BUTPBH 945 1030 

WED 

KB400 PBHKTM 730 815 
1DEL 

  
KB401 KTMPBH 915 1030   
KB204 PBHDEL 1125 1315   

KB121 
BKKCCU 650 750 

2BKK 

  
CCUPBH 830 1010 

KB140 
PBHGAU 1130 1155   
GAUBKK 1235 1650 

KB500 
PBHCCU 900 940 3SIN   
CCUSIN 1020 1720 
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KB300 PBHDAC 800 905 ATR 
  

KB301 DACPBH 945 1120   

THU 

KB241 DELKTM 635 835 

1DEL 

  
KB241 KTMPBH 915 1030   
KB240 PBHKTM 1130 1215   
KB240 KTMDEL 1255 1425   

KB141 
BKKGAU 650 805 

2BKK 

  
GAUPBH 845 1010 

KB120 
PBHCCU 1100 1140 

EFF 2MAR 
CCUBKK 1220 1620 

KB122 PBHGAY 1130 1210 TILL 23FEB 
  GAYBKK 1250 1720   

KB501 
SINCCU 700 900 3BASE   
CCUPBH 940 1120 

KB1002 PBHBUT 915 950 
ATR 

  
KB1003 BUTPBH 1010 1045 

FRI 

KB205 DELPBH 635 925 1DEL 
  

KB204 PBHDEL 1125 1315   

KB121 
BKKCCU 650 750 

2BKK 

EFF 3MAR 
CCUPBH 830 1010 

KB123 BKKGAY 650 820 TILL 24FEB 
KB123 GAYPBH 900 1040   

KB130 
PBHIXB 1130 1130   
IXBBKK 1210 1640 

KB400 PBHKTM 800 845 3BASE 
  

KB401 KTMPBH 945 1100   
KB300 PBHDAC 730 850 ATR 

  
KB301 DACPBH 930 1050 

SAT 

KB241 DELKTM 635 835 

1DEL 

  
KB241 KTMPBH 915 1030   
KB240 PBHKTM 1130 1215   
KB240 KTMDEL 1255 1425   

KB131 
BKKIXB 650 820 

2BKK 

  
IXBPBH 900 1000 

KB140 
PBHGAU 1130 1155   
GAUBKK 1235 1650 

KB500 
PBHCCU 900 940 3SIN   
CCUSIN 1020 1720 
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KB300 PBHDAC 730 850 ATR 
  

KB300 DACPBH 930 1050 

SUN 

KB241 DELKTM 635 835 

1DEL 

  
KB241 KTMPBH 915 1030   
KB240 PBHKTM 1130 1215   
KB240 KTMDEL 1255 1425   

KB141 
BKKGAU 650 805 

2BKK 

  
GAUPBH 845 1010 

KB120 
PBHCCU 1100 1140   
CCUBKK 1220 1620   

KB501 
SINCCU 700 900 3BASE 

  
CCUPBH 940 1120 

KB1002 PBHBUT 915 950 
ATR 

  
KB1003 BUTPBH 1010 1045        

NOTE: 
      

ALL TIMES IN LOCAL 
 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO AERONAUTICAL CLEARANCES 
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